
COUNTRY CLUB SWIM LEAGUE (CCSL)  

2025 SCHEDULE – (AS OF AUGUST 6, 2024) 

Date Day Start Type Match-Up Officials 

6/3/2025 Tuesday 7:00pm 
Coaches Kick-Off 

Meeting 
@ HGC  

6/12/2025 Thursday 
3:30p (Dive) 
5:15p (Swim) 

Dual Meet 

GOCC @ RGC  

OPCC @ RLCC  

HGC @ LGCC  

6/17/2025 Tuesday 
3:30p (Dive) 
5:15p (Swim) 

Dual Meet 

RLCC @ HGC  

RGC @ LGCC  

GOCC @ OPCC  

6/19/2025 Thursday 
3:30p (Dive) 
5:15p (Swim) 

Dual Meet 

HGC @ GOCC  

LGCC @ RLCC  

OPCC @ RGC  

6/24/2025 Tuesday 
3:30p (Dive) 
5:15p (Swim) 

Dual Meet 

GOCC @ LGCC  

HGC @ OPCC  

RLCC @ RGC  

6/25/2025 Wednesday 
4:00p (Warm-ups) 

5:00p (Start) 
Bouncing Boards 

Invitational 
@ GOCC  

6/26/2025 Thursday 
4:00p (Warm-ups)* 

5:00p (Start)* 
Dixon Keyser 

Relays 
@ HGC 

 

 

 

 

7/1/2025 Tuesday 
3:30p (Dive) 
5:15p (Swim) 

Dual Meet 

RLCC @ GOCC  

RGC @ HGC  

LGCC @ OPCC  

7/8/2025 Tuesday 7:00p 
Meet Manager 
Entries due to 
Chairperson 

  

7/10/2025 Thursday TBD by host club 
Dive 

Championships 
@ GOCC 

 

 

7/12/2025 Saturday 
7:30a (Warm-ups) 

9:00a (Start) 
Swim 

Championships 
@ HGC 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7/15/2025 Tuesday 7:00p 
End of Season 

Meeting 
@ HGC  

 

* Indicates that the time may change, and the host club will notify the league of a change of start time 


